
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 24.7.2021

Omega

Luka VANMOL
Indiv.
Course : D:02
Distance : 5820m

--/22 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Charlotte THEYS 1:04:54
2. Lieke VAN OPSTAL 1:09:30
3. Lien ADDIERS 1:14:00

1. 112 00:09:25 483m 19'30"/km
2. 157 00:12:16 00:21:41 389m 31'32"/km
3. 152 00:04:57 00:26:38 203m 24'23"/km
4. 151 00:07:50 00:34:28 355m 22'04"/km
5. 148 00:05:22 00:39:50 235m 22'50"/km
6. 153 00:07:43 00:47:33 254m 30'23"/km
7. 155 00:12:50 01:00:23 224m 57'18"/km
8. 156 00:05:45 01:06:08 118m 48'44"/km
9. 145 00:10:22 01:16:30 474m 21'52"/km

10. 144 00:12:03 01:28:33 387m 31'08"/km
11. 141 00:08:17 01:36:50 266m 31'08"/km
12. 159 00:07:59 01:44:49 364m 21'56"/km
13. 143 00:01:51 01:46:40 87m 21'16"/km
14. 134 00:04:52 01:51:32 366m 13'18"/km
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